ExplorationName
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia
Diverse Namibia

Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari
Desert Dune Safari

Length of stay

9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days

9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days
9 nights/10 days

StartDate

2016-02-01
2016-02-10
2016-03-06
2016-03-21
2016-03-28
2016-04-02
2016-04-15
2016-04-18
2016-05-08
2016-05-11
2016-05-23
2016-06-04
2016-06-16
2016-06-19
2016-07-01
2016-07-07
2016-07-19
2016-07-22
2016-08-03
2016-08-06
2016-08-18
2016-08-30
2016-09-09
2016-09-21
2016-10-02
2016-10-05
2016-10-20
2016-10-26
2016-10-31
2016-11-05
2016-11-27
2016-12-07
2016-12-19
2016-12-24

2016-05-05
2016-05-13
2016-05-26
2016-06-15
2016-06-27
2016-07-03
2016-07-13
2016-07-17
2016-08-03
2016-08-13
2016-08-19
2016-08-23
2016-09-17
2016-09-28
2016-10-05
2016-10-25
2016-11-06
2016-11-11

EndDate

2016-02-10
2016-02-19
2016-03-15
2016-03-30
2016-04-06
2016-04-11
2016-04-24
2016-04-27
2016-05-07
2016-05-20
2016-06-01
2016-06-13
2016-06-25
2016-06-28
2016-07-10
2016-07-16
2016-07-28
2016-07-31
2016-08-12
2016-08-15
2016-08-27
2016-09-08
2016-09-18
2016-09-30
2016-10-11
2016-10-14
2016-10-29
2016-11-04
2016-11-09
2016-11-14
2016-12-06
2016-12-16
2016-12-28
2017-01-02

2016-05-13
2016-05-21
2016-06-03
2016-06-23
2016-07-05
2016-07-11
2016-07-21
2016-07-25
2016-08-11
2016-08-21
2016-08-27
2016-08-31
2016-09-25
2016-10-06
2016-10-13
2016-11-02
2016-11-14
2016-11-19

Availability
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
FULL
FULL
FULL
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
FULL
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
ON REQUEST
FULL

FULL
AVAILABLE
FULL
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
FULL
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
FULL
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE



Botswana Summer Encounter
Botswana Summer Encounter
Botswana Summer Encounter
Botswana Summer Encounter
Botswana Summer Encounter
Botswana Summer Encounter
Botswana Summer Encounter

Great Wilderness Journey
Great Wilderness Journey
Great Wilderness Journey
Great Wilderness Journey
Great Wilderness Journey

Okavango Channels & Plains
Okavango Channels & Plains
Okavango Channels & Plains

10 nights/11 days
10 nights/11 days
10 nights/11 days
10 nights/11 days
10 nights/11 days
10 nights/11 days
10 nights/11 days

10 nights/11 days
10 nights/11 days
10 nights/11 days
10 nights/11 days
10 nights/11 days

6 nights/7 days
6 nights/7 days
6 nights/7 days

2016-02-18
2016-03-25
2016-04-12
2016-04-21
2016-11-17
2016-12-09
2016-12-14

2016-05-05
2016-06-01
2016-09-14
2016-10-05
2016-11-01

2016-02-07
2016-03-20
2016-04-07

2016-02-28
2016-04-04
2016-04-22
2016-05-01
2016-11-27
2016-12-19
2016-12-24

2016-05-15
2016-06-11
2016-09-24
2016-10-15
2016-11-11

2016-02-13
2016-03-26
2016-04-13

ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST

FULL
FULL
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
FULL

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST



